entry_id
576229
576248
567397
567398

ctt_number bib start_time team_id firstname lastname club

6533
8775
6023
10666

1

2
3
4

9:01

9:03

3952 Simon Drewett Fairly United Cycling Team Male
3952 Christopher Edginton Fairly United Cycling Team Male
3365 Steven Madeley Ogmore Valley Wheelers C( Male
3365 Keith Barrett Ogmore Valley Wheelers C( Male

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

gender category age_on_day LTS

49 00:54:43
50 00:54:37
55 00:56:25
52 01:00:00



